
 

 

 

2025-2026 CAV Preschool Calendar  
 

Thursday August 7  Open House 

Monday  August 11  First Day of School (3s & VPK) 

Tuesday  August 12  First Day of School (2s)  

Monday  September 1  Labor Day – Holiday for all  

Monday  October 13  VPK only in school (Brevard Out) 

Thursday October 30  Fall Party/Trunk or Treat  

Tuesday  November 11  Veteran’s Day – VPK only in school  

Mon – Thur November 24-28  Thanksgiving Break  

Mon – Thur  Dec 22-Jan 4  Christmas Break  

Monday  January 5   Students Return 

Monday January 19  MLK Day – VPK only in school  

Monday  February 16  President’s Day - Holiday for All 

Mon-Thur March 23-27  Spring Break 

Monday April 6   Easter Break for All (Brevard In) 

Tuesday  May 19   Last Day for 2s and 3s 

Thursday  May 21   Graduation/Last Day for VPK 

 

 

 


